
ENROLMENT FEES

Registration Fee Payable per student $100

Acceptance Fee Payable per student $250

ADDITIONAL FEES
Capital Levy Payable per family per year $820

TUITION FEES (Annual)
Tuition fees and levies are billed annually and payable by 14 days after statement date, unless a payment schedule is in place via 



BUS ZONES

ZONE 1 Nambour 

ZONE 2 Parklands, Rosemount, Palmwoods, Woombye

ZONE 3 Aura, Belli Park, Beerwah, Bli Bli, Buderim, Caloundra, Coolum, Cooroy, Doonan, Eudlo, Eumundi, 
Glenview, Harmony, Kawana Island, Kenilworth, Kuluin, Kureelpa, Landsborough, Little Mountain, 
Maleny, Mapleton, Maroochydore, Maroochy River, Minyama, Montville, Mooloolah, Mountain 
Creek, Mudjimba, Ninderry, Noosa, North Arm, Palmview, Peregian, Peregian Springs, Sippy Downs, 
Sunrise Beach, Twin Waters, Warana, Wurtulla, Yandina 

1.	 A place on the bus is subject to availability of seats.  Seating priority will be given to full-time users.

2.	 No refunds will be given for days when children do not use the bus, including Year 12 students who do not use the 
bus at the end of Term 4.

3.	 There are three options with respect to the use of the College buses: full-time (as per above schedule), AM only 
(60% of full-time rate), PM only (60% of full-time rate). If a second bus is required, a second bus fee is charged to 
the account.  This is due to a seat being allocated to your child in each bus.

4.	 A fee of $20 will be charged when parents make more than one change to bus arrangements per year.

INSTRUMENTAL MUSIC PROGRAM
•	 Music Program - music tuition will be billed along with tuition fees annually.  
•	 Instrument Hire - invoiced separately and only to students participating in the program.

STUDENT ACCIDENT PROTECTION PLAN
This accident protection plan gives 24 hour-a-day, worldwide coverage while full-time students are engaged in activities 
organised by, or under the control of Nambour Christian College.  For further information, contact Reception for an 
information brochure.

CHARGES IN LIEU OF NOTICE
When a parent wishes to withdraw a child/children from the College, a minimum of one terms notice in writing 
addressed to the Registrar is required.  Otherwise, one terms fees in lieu of notice will be charged.  Any credit relating to 
bus charges will be calculated on a pro-rata basis.

BUILDING FUND
Donations to the Building Fund are tax-deductible and may include gifts of $2 or more, property (purchased within 12 
months of gifting) and trading stock.  Donations to the building fund are sought to cover the cost of providing facilities 
for the use of students.

LIBRARY FUND
Donations made to the Library Fund will be used to resource our Library.  These donations are tax deductible and 
may include gifts over $2, property (purchased within 12 months of the gift), trading stock, cultural gifts and cultural 
bequests. 

OUTDOOR EDUCATION CAMPS
The Outdoor Education Program at NCC continues to provide a diversity of activities and experiences during a student’s 
time at the College to enhance their life skills and social interactions.  However, the cost of venues and facilitators 
continues to rise sharply, due mostly to indemnity insurance costs for these external organisations.  Therefore, parents are 
asked to contribute to the cost of their child attending a school camp.

Year 1 $40 Year 5 $380 Year 9 $395

Year 2 $90 Year 6 $240 Year 10 $335

Year 3 $165 Year 7 $260 Year 11 $315

Year 4 $320 Year 8 $395 Year 12 $340
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